Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/16/2017 Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 18
1 115 Jim Wicker Leather N Tails
2 105 Cheyenne Gilpin FG A True Icon
3 1520 Ruth Nicholson BR Excelerator
4 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
5 716 Diana Getz Sheza Dun Commander
6 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
7 22 Kaylie Nicholson Accidentally Blonde
8 107 Paul Sullivan Pretty Fancy Te
9 174 David Roberts Shes Burnin Hot
10 6 Emma DeJong Elegant Sophistication
3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class : 1
1 1982 Susan Dowdy Walkin On Could Pine
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 11
1 716 Diana Getz Sheza Dun Commander
2 22 Kaylie Nicholson Accidentally Blonde
3 710 Ava Newsom XTremely Hot Tootsee
4 720 Carson DeVol Lazy Dreamer
5 107 Paul Sullivan Pretty Fancy Te
6 174 David Roberts Shes Burnin Hot
7 6 Emma DeJong Elegant Sophistication
8 704 Sara Krell Strike N A Pose
9 808 Hallie Prater Superageous
10 1224 Hayden Grinstead Upstanding Covergir|
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 14
1 115 Jake Wicker Leather N Tails
2 105 Cheyenne Gilpin FG A True Icon
3 284 Peggy Lyons Best Version In Town
4 1520 Ruth Nicholson BR Excelerator
5 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
6 1223 Maggie Monroe Heirogant N Hot
7 724 Lola James Sophies Radical
8 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
9 703 Jeannie Rennhack Johnie Be Good
10 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 4
1 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
2 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
3 747 Harper Crawford KLO Two Timen Fancy
4 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 4




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/16/2017 Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 4
1 719 Braylen DeVol Im A Shady Lady
2 14 Carol Anglea Kids Tough Little Putt
3 702 Aaryn Richardson Frosted Impulse
4 730 Charlotte Sherman Ginger
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 13
1 22 Kaylie Nicholson Accidentally Blonde
2 717 Benson DeVol Im A Shady Lady
3 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
4 716 Diana Getz Sheza Dun Commander
5 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
6 1185 Evan Grinstead Gotta Leave Me A Roan
7 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
8 709 Rebecca Smith Hes Simply Flashy
9 703 Jeannie Rennhack Johnie Be Good
10 105 Cheyenne Gilpin FG A True Icon
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 21
1 328 Payton Griffith I Like It Sassy
2 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
3 707 Machaela Cobler Lucy
4 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
5 174 David Roberts Shes Burnin Hot
6 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
7 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
8 11 Bethany Abbott Chrome Your Assets
9 718 Ava Newsom Simply Classical
10 1224 Kristy Grinstead Upstanding Covergir|
10 Shankless Showmanship Number In Class : 7
1 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
2 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
3 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
4 12 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
5 708 Melissa Montgomery Toby
6 705 Machaela Cobler Page Me Phenomenal
7 174 David Roberts Shes Burnin Hot
11 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 7

1 202
2 140
3 712
4 122
5 10
6 1957

Mary Broyles
Linda Feltner
Cami Mossbrucker
Donna Halstead
Kitty Butcher
Cyndi Eberhart

Chips Dun Rockin
Swithed Identity
Cookies Priss Kid
Deluxe Wrapper

Tru Smooth

A Paris Odyssey



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/16/2017 Judge: Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
11 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 7
7 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
12 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 13
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
3 701 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
4 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
5 12 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
6 308 Alli Petry Chips Hot Preview
7 66 . .
8 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
9 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
10 715 Baylee Hunter Just Plain Andrew
13 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 5
1 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
2 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
3 726 Shea Eagleston Cowboy Casanova
4 831 Claire Estabrook Keeping It Spicy
5 383 Brynna Cheek Red Hot N Krymsun
14 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 13
1 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
2 707 Machaela Cobler Lucy
3 718 Ava Newsom Simply Classical
4 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
5 619 Mallory Prater Whats Glowin On
6 328 Payton Griffith T Like It Sassy
7 808 Hallie Prater Superageous
8 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
9 1223 Maggie Monroe Heirogant N Hot
10 1185 Evan Grinstead Gotta Leave Me A Roan
15 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 6
1 1224 Hayden Grinstead Upstanding Covergir|
2 683 Avery Feltner Swithed Identity
3 1055 Aubrey Henley KCS Bobbie Sox
4 747 Harper Crawford KLO Two Timen Fancy
5 720 Carson DeVol Lazy Dreamer
6 730 Charlotte Sherman Ginger
16 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 16

1 328
2 808
3 10

Payton Griffith
Hallie Prater
Kitty Butcher

I Like It Sassy
Superageous
Tru Smooth



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/16/2017 Judge: Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
16 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 16
4 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
5 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
6 727 Sydney Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
7 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
8 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
9 308 Alli Petry Chips Hot Preview
10 721 Megan DeVol Lazy Dreamer
18 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 2
747 Harper Crawford KLO Two Timen Fancy
2 723 Lillian James Sophies Radical
19 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 19
1 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
2 707 Machaela Cobler Lucy
3 222 Kendra Eckert Xlent Edge
4 1028 Emily Fry FF Cowboys Chute
5 700 Abigail Weidner Kirbys Sophistication
6 111 Bethany Abbott Chrome Your Assets
7 924 Ara DeBrock EZ Does It
8 110 Valerie Eckert CRF Flash Forward
9 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
10 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
20 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 13
1 738 Brittney Sharp Lopin Ona Impulse
2 777 Maddie Hofmeister R Big Time Jazz
3 724 Lola James Sophies Radical
4 727 Sydney Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
5 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
6 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
7 244 Michelle Eberle Zig Zag Annie
8 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
9 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
10 715 Baylee Hunter Just Plain Andrew
21 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

111
140
640
1800
1028
222
757
777

Bethany Abbott
Linda Feltner
Haley Cox

Whitney Teeters
Emily Fry

Kendra Eckert

Kaci Wheat
Maddie Hofmeister

Chrome Your Assets

Swithed Identity

Skippin N Zippin
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
FF Cowboys Chute

Xlent Edge

The Greatest Detail

R Big Time Jazz



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/16/2017 Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
21 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 9
9 924 Ara DeBrock EZ Does It
22 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 7
1 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
2 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
3 724 Lola James Sophies Radical
4 727 Sydney Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
5 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
6 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
7 619 Mallory Prater Whats Glowin On
23 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 9
1 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
2 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
3 383 Brynna Cheek Red Hot N Krymsun
4 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
5 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
6 777 Maddie Hofmeister R Big Time Jazz
7 700 Abigail Weidner Kirbys Sophistication
8 376 Madison Zetzl Zips Terrific Kiss
9 744 Shelby Carter Kid Ona Carousel
24 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 11
1 1n Bethany Abbott Chrome Your Assets
2 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
3 640 Haley Cox Skippin N Zippin
4 738 Brittney Sharp Lopin Ona Impulse
5 1028 Emily Fry FF Cowboys Chute
6 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
7 715 Baylee Hunter Just Plain Andrew
8 924 Ara DeBrock EZ Does It
9 755 Kelly Lynn Zippo Gold Cowboy
10 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
25 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 9

1
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111
700
1800
140
83
1016
10
202
12

Bethany Abbott
Abigail Weidner
Whitney Teeters
Linda Feltner
Lydia Conrad
Josie Fleetwood
Taryn Gilpin
Mary Broyles
Susan Robinson

Chrome Your Assets

Kirbys Sophistication
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
Swithed Identity

Bet Im Good

Full Time Rebel

Tru Smooth

Chips Dun Rockin

Innocent Promotion




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/16/2017 Judge: Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
26 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies Number In Class : 1
1 755 Kelly Lynn Zippo Gold Cowboy
27 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 10
1 376 Madison Zetzl Zips Terrific Kiss
2 744 Shelby Carter Kid Ona Carousel
3 383 Brynna Cheek Red Hot N Krymsun
4 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
5 777 Maddie Hofmeister R Big Time Jazz
6 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
7 724 Lola James Sophies Radical
8 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
9 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
10 619 Mallory Prater Whats Glowin On
28 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 12 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
3 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
4 924 Ara DeBrock EZ Does It
5 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
6 111 Bethany Abbott Chrome Your Assets
29 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 7
1 727 Charlotte Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
2 1224 Owen Grinstead Upstanding Covergirl
3 14 Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Putt
4 97 Sydney Morrison One Sporty Impulse
5 731 Oliver Thompson Notice My Stuff
6 1151 Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
7 732 Lola Thompson Invited By Cookie
30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 6
1 747 Harper Crawford KLO Two Timen Fancy
2 745 Ruby Lynn Zippo Gold Cowboy
3 683 Avery Feltner Swithed Identity
4 1224 Hayden Grinstead Upstanding Covergirl
5 1055 Aubrey Henley KCS Bobbie Sox
6 723 Lillian James Sophies Radical
32 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 12

1 97
2 6
3 707
4 1957
5 741

Stephanie Dunn
Emma DeJong
Machaela Cobler
Cyndi Eberhart
Kathy Wilson

One Sporty Impulse
Elegant Sophistication
Lucy

A Paris Odyssey
Reddy To Party



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/16/2017 Judge: Rick Walters

Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

32 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class :

6 705 Jennifer Scholle Page Me Phenomenal
7 1055 Aubrey Henley KCS Bobbie Sox
8 22 Kaylie Nicholson Accidentally Blonde
9 110 Valerie Eckert CRF Flash Forward
10 726 Shea Eagleston Cowboy Casanova
33 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 14
1 147 Garry Lyons Rock Solid Investment
2 88 Tom Civils A Natural Hot Star
3 1957 Cyndi Eberhart A Paris Odyssey
4 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
5 788 Chris Andres Mr Dynamic Zip
6 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
7 746 Kathy Reach Harry
8 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
9 259 Jay Wicker Got Lucky Today
10 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
34 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 9
1 710 Ava Newsom XTremely Hot Tootsee
2 6 Emma DeJong Elegant Sophistication
3 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Inferest
4 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
5 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
6 1997 Shanna Neely Madame Lazy Kat
7 702 Aaryn Richardson Frosted Impulse
8 733 Kyle Thompson Invited By Cookie
9 2675 Colleen Wilson Lopen My Investment
35 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 38
1 147 Garry Lyons Rock Solid Investment
2 710 Ava Newsom XTremely Hot Tootsee
3 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
4 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
5 701 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
6 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
7 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
8 788 Chris Andres Mr Dynamic Zip
9 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
10 1028 Emily Fry FF Cowboys Chute
36 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 12

1 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
2 1997 Shanna Neely Madame Lazy Kat
3 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/16/2017 Judge: Rick Walters

Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

36 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class :

4 741 Stephanie Wilson Reddy To Party
5 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
6 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
7 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
8 738 Brittney Sharp Lopin Ona Impulse
9 360 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
10 619 Mallory Prater Whats Glowin On
37 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 1
1 702 Aaryn Richardson Frosted Impulse
38 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 17
1 1185 Evan Grinstead Gotta Leave Me A Roan
2 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
3 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
4 88 Tom Civils A Natural Hot Star
5 147 Garry Lyons Rock Solid Investment
6 701 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
7 703 Nicole Ginter Johnie Be Good
8 1028 Emily Fry FF Cowboys Chute
9 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
10 1680 Bailey Laub Hunted By The IRS
39 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 8
1 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
2 1185 Evan Grinstead Gotta Leave Me A Roan
3 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
4 727 Sydney Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
5 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
6 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
7 710 Ava Newsom XTremely Hot Tootsee
8 619 Mallory Prater Whats Glowin On
40 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 7
1 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
2 383 Brynna Cheek Red Hot N Krymsun
3 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
4 376 Madison Zetz| Zips Terrific Kiss
5 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
6 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
7 91 Emma McPeek JS Good Invitation
41 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 13

1
2

6958
276

Laurie Adams
Suzanne Phillips

Laid Back and Lazy
Zippos Always Invited



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/16/2017 Judge: Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
41 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 13
3 259 Jay Wicker Got Lucky Today
4 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
5 122 David Roberts Deluxe Wrapper
6 733 Kyle Thompson Invited By Cookie
7 1028 Emily Fry FF Cowboys Chute
8 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
9 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
10 703 Nicole Ginter Johnie Be Good
42 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 14
1 122 David Roberts Deluxe Wrapper
2 286 Maegan Pearson Heza Hot Version
3 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Inferest
4 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
5 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
6 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
7 73 Ben Veenhuizen Ovations First
8 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
9 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
10 1997 Shanna Neely Madame Lazy Kat
43 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 5
1 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 1997 Shanna Neely Madame Lazy Kat
3 741 Stephanie Wilson Reddy To Party
4 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
5 702 Aaryn Richardson Frosted Impulse
44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 7
1 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
2 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 703 Nicole Ginter Johnie Be Good
4 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
5 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
6 360 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
7 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 10

286
376
328
383
619
83
3200

Maegan Pearson
Madison Zetzl
Payton Griffith
Brynna Cheek
Mallory Prater
Lydia Conrad
Katelyn Duffy

Heza Hot Version
Zips Terrific Kiss
I Like It Sassy
Red Hot N Krymsun
Whats Glowin On
Bet Im Good

Sheza Slow Detail



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

9/16/2017 Judge: Rick Walters
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 10
8 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
9 718 Ava Newsom Simply Classical
10 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 308 Alli Petry Chips Hot Preview
3 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 12 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
49 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 12 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
2 3409 Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
3 73 Ben Veenhuizen Ovations First
4 709 Rebecca Smith Hes Simply Flashy
5 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
50 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 1
1 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
51 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class : 8
1 739 Cherie Arnett Playin Cowboys
2 740 Darrell Arnett Howie
3 750 Wyatt Fulkerson Play
4 737 Cody Smith Hes Simply Flashy
5 735 David Hoffman Just Plain Andrew
6 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
7 743 Harmony Wicker Zippos Cash Basket
8 237 Dustyn Parr BTJ Boomernic
52 Open Western Riding Number In Class : 1
1 12 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
53 Open Reining Number In Class : 4
1 739 Cherie Arnett Playin Cowboys
2 237 Dustyn Parr BTJ Boomernic
3 740 Darrell Arnett Howie
4 750 Wyatt Fulkerson Play




